Sacramento County CA Government Employees Top 100 Pensions

First Name Last Name Annual Pension Est. Lifetime Pension Payout*
Lind David $192,790 $7,460,967
Hess Christine $187,417 $7,927,732
Hunt James $186,548 $7,471,244
Brown David $186,452 57,886,911
Babcock James $183,727 $6,696,865
Kelly William $182,101 $7,457,034
McGinness John $181,149 $7,907,154
Rose Jeffrey $179,859 $8,093,666
Daly Carol $178,601 $5,947,411
Anderson George $176,162 $7,055,285
Clarke Penelope $173,208 $7,092,877
Leibrock Stephen $168,867 $7,143,084
Devlin Donald $168,775 $6,911,330
McMahon Thomas $168,323 $7,120,065
DeVore Keith $166,688 $7,275,949
Adeszko Vincent $166,615 $6,672,920
Newton John $165,529 $6,182,498
Simmons Robert $164,271 $6,726,893
Harada Warren $163,938 $5,754,211
Murphy Philip $160,296 $5,626,381
Conrad Peter $158,619 $6,923,709
Denham Robert $157,649 $5,533,477
Speirs Verne $157,166 $6,648,134
Ikeuchi Wayne $157,032 $6,289,122
Rasmussen Jane $155,602 $5,811,733
Kido Wendell $155,034 $6,348,662
Jones Cullis $154,918 $6,343,895
Salamy Farris $153,927 54,017,492
Fong Roger $153,086 $4,753,310
Britton-Gray Marcia $152,725 $5,704,286
Regan Craig $152,022 $6,225,286
Price Melvyn $151,173 $5,510,238
Cadogan Sharon $150,188 $6,015,045
Martinez Frank $149,087 $5,232,947
Shanks Robert $146,924 $5,685,942
Hawkins Ernest $143,605 $5,040,534
Leary Michael $143,508 $6,264,103
Dailey Daniel $143,382 $6,065,043
Henrikson Arthur $142,652 $3,723,225
Doupe Joseph $142,106 $6,011,096
Phipps Thomas $141,746 $5,995,857
Serrano Henry $139,738 $5,093,466
Stamm Larry $139,354 $3,637,145

Tassone Paul $139,292 $5,892,053



Graber
McFadden
Bunce
Ward
Norris
Batten
Jone
Saunders
O'Farrell
Drummond
O'Connor
Contini
DeRoss
Grieve
Lozito
Lyons
Kelly

To

Kobza
Rinelli
Smith
Weinberger
Wong
Crowder
McFarland
Wright
Enriquez
McGarry
Dickerson
Miller
Van Liew
Murray
Stieger
Kelly
Wong
Kassam
Sheehan
Links
Dickson
Holiday
Ashby
Llata
Schlenker
Freedland
Georges
Merideth
Green
Davey

Gary
Don
Stephen
Craig
Robert
Alinda
Heemay
Larry
John
Daniel
Kathleen
Michael
Steve
Curt
Robert
Robert
Elizabeth
Trang
Valerian
Michael
Robert
Marlin
Patricia
Gordon
Robert
Michael
Rosie
Judy Ann
Mark
William
William
Mary
Kenneth
Edward
Craig
Diamond
Timothy
Fred
Roger
Judd
Maureen
Richard
Jean
Harry
Kenneth
Richard
John
Geoffrey

$139,239
$139,120
$138,985
$138,824
$138,339
$138,237
$138,087
$137,075
$136,605
$136,198
$135,976
$135,588
$135,546
$135,376
$135,369
$133,963
$133,626
$133,607
$133,174
$132,729
$132,705
$131,895
$131,754
$131,711
5131,517
$131,366
$131,132
$130,648
$130,470
$130,274
$129,803
$129,366
$128,678
$128,654
$128,433
$128,016
$127,969
$127,910
$127,619
5127,572
$127,251
$127,155
$126,995
$126,465
$126,343
$126,302
$126,175
$125,861

$5,889,800
$6,072,597
$6,254,339
$5,372,486
$6,038,508
$5,847,420
$6,027,482
$5,304,795
$4,979,252
$4,964,411
$5,935,372
$5,918,432
$5,428,632
$3,837,922
$5,726,093
$4,702,108
$5,652,375
$6,012,306
$3,475,831
$5,614,432
$5,792,563
$4,629,506
$5,395,307
$4,623,058
$4,616,247
$4,906,508
$5,723,924
$5,232,446
$5,049,203
$5,686,451
$5,841,142
$5,181,089
$5,790,490
$5,442,056
$4,681,387
$4,666,201
$5,585,856
$5,583,289
$4,479,424
$5,396,306
$4,638,286
$5,550,326
$4,628,960
$5,349,470
$5,514,891
$5,342,561
$5,507,558
$5,040,749



Foust
Grout
Hill

Miller
Easterday
McCamy
Dull
Benbow

*NOTES:

Randal Wayne
Robert

Craig

William
Thomas
William
Charles

John

1. Assumes retirement at age 55.

2. Assumes life expectancy of 29 years from IRS Publication 590.

$125,830
$125,541
$125,427
$125,264
$125,171
$125,046
$124,939
$124,250

3. Assumes 3%/year COLA (Cost-Of-Living-Adjustment.)

SOURCE: Sacramento County Employee Retirement System (SCERS)

Published by Taxpayers United of America | www.taxpayersunited.org

‘

$5,039,509
$4,575,974
$5,474,883
$4,565,874
$5,294,720
$5,120,634
$5,453,586
$3,857,953

)



	saccounty1
	saccounty2
	saccounty3

