Sacramento County CA Government Employees Top 100 Pensions

First Name	Last Name	Annual Pension	Est. Lifetime Pension Payout*
Lind	David	\$192,790	\$7,460,967
Hess	Christine	\$187,417	\$7,927,732
Hunt	James	\$186,548	\$7,471,244
Brown	David	\$186,452	\$7,886,911
Babcock	James	\$183,727	\$6,696,865
Kelly	William	\$182,101	\$7,457,034
McGinness	John	\$181,149	\$7,907,154
Rose	Jeffrey	\$179,859	\$8,093,666
Daly	Carol	\$178,601	\$5,947,411
Anderson	George	\$176,162	\$7,055,285
Clarke	Penelope	\$173,208	\$7,092,877
Leibrock	Stephen	\$168,867	\$7,143,084
Devlin	Donald	\$168,775	\$6,911,330
McMahon	Thomas	\$168,323	\$7,120,065
DeVore	Keith	\$166,688	\$7,275,949
Adeszko	Vincent	\$166,615	\$6,672,920
Newton	John	\$165,529	\$6,182,498
Simmons	Robert	\$164,271	\$6,726,893
Harada	Warren	\$163,938	\$5,754,211
Murphy	Philip	\$160,296	\$5,626,381
Conrad	Peter	\$158,619	\$6,923,709
Denham	Robert	\$157,649	\$5,533,477
Speirs	Verne	\$157,166	\$6,648,134
Ikeuchi	Wayne	\$157,032	\$6,289,122
Rasmussen	Jane	\$155,602	\$5,811,733
Kido	Wendell	\$155,034	\$6,348,662
Jones	Cullis	\$154,918	\$6,343,895
Salamy	Farris	\$153,927	\$4,017,492
Fong	Roger	\$153,086	\$4,753,310
Britton-Gray	Marcia	\$152,725	\$5,704,286
Regan	Craig	\$152,022	\$6,225,286
Price	Melvyn	\$151,173	\$5,510,238
Cadogan	Sharon	\$150,188	\$6,015,045
Martinez	Frank	\$149,087	\$5,232,947
Shanks	Robert	\$146,924	\$5,685,942
Hawkins	Ernest	\$143,605	\$5,040,534
Leary	Michael	\$143,508	\$6,264,103
Dailey	Daniel	\$143,382	\$6,065,043
Henrikson	Arthur	\$142,652	\$3,723,225
Doupe	Joseph	\$142,106	\$6,011,096
Phipps	Thomas	\$141,746	\$5,995,857
Serrano	Henry	\$139,738	\$5,093,466
Stamm	Larry	\$139,354	\$3,637,145
Tassone	Paul	\$139,292	\$5,892,053

Graber	Gary	\$139,239	\$5,889,800
McFadden	Don	\$139,120	\$6,072,597
Bunce	Stephen	\$138,985	\$6,254,339
Ward	Craig	\$138,824	\$5,372,486
Norris	Robert	\$138,339	\$6,038,508
Batten	Alinda	\$138,237	\$5,847,420
Jone	Heemay	\$138,087	\$6,027,482
Saunders	Larry	\$137,075	\$5,304,795
O'Farrell	John	\$136,605	\$4,979,252
Drummond	Daniel	\$136,198	\$4,964,411
O'Connor	Kathleen	\$135,976	\$5,935,372
Contini	Michael	\$135,588	\$5,918,432
DeRoss	Steve	\$135,546	\$5,428,632
Grieve	Curt	\$135,376	\$3,837,922
Lozito	Robert	\$135,369	\$5,726,093
Lyons	Robert	\$133,963	\$4,702,108
Kelly	Elizabeth	\$133,626	\$5,652,375
То	Trang	\$133,607	\$6,012,306
Kobza	Valerian	\$133,174	\$3,475,831
Rinelli	Michael	\$132,729	\$5,614,432
Smith	Robert	\$132,705	\$5,792,563
Weinberger	Marlin	\$131,895	\$4,629,506
Wong	Patricia	\$131,754	\$5,395,307
Crowder	Gordon	\$131,711	\$4,623,058
McFarland	Robert	\$131,517	\$4,616,247
Wright	Michael	\$131,366	\$4,906,508
Enriquez	Rosie	\$131,132	\$5,723,924
McGarry	Judy Ann	\$130,648	\$5,232,446
Dickerson	Mark	\$130,470	\$5,049,203
Miller	William	\$130,274	\$5,686,451
Van Liew	William	\$129,803	\$5,841,142
Murray	Mary	\$129,366	\$5,181,089
Stieger	Kenneth	\$128,678	\$5,790,490
Kelly	Edward	\$128,654	\$5,442,056
Wong	Craig	\$128,433	\$4,681,387
Kassam	Diamond	\$128,016	\$4,666,201
Sheehan	Timothy	\$127,969	\$5,585,856
Links	Fred	\$127,910	\$5,583,289
Dickson	Roger	\$127,619	\$4,479,424
Holiday	Judd	\$127,572	\$5,396,306
Ashby	Maureen	\$127,251	\$4,638,286
Llata	Richard	\$127,155	\$5,550,326
Schlenker	Jean	\$126,995	\$4,628,960
Freedland	Harry	\$126,465	\$5,349,470
Georges	Kenneth	\$126,343	\$5,514,891
Merideth	Richard	\$126,302	\$5,342,561
Green	John	\$126,175	\$5,507,558
Davey	Geoffrey	\$125,861	\$5,040,749

Foust	Randal Wayne	\$125,830	\$5,039,509
Grout	Robert	\$125,541	\$4,575,974
Hill	Craig	\$125,427	\$5,474,883
Miller	William	\$125,264	\$4,565,874
Easterday	Thomas	\$125,171	\$5,294,720
McCamy	William	\$125,046	\$5,120,634
Dull	Charles	\$124,939	\$5,453,586
Benbow	John	\$124,250	\$3,857,953

*NOTES:

- 1. Assumes retirement at age 55.
- 2. Assumes life expectancy of 29 years from IRS Publication 590.
- 3. Assumes 3%/year COLA (Cost-Of-Living-Adjustment.)

SOURCE: Sacramento County Employee Retirement System (SCERS)

